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05/02

05/03

02/04

07/05

04/06

02/07

10/09

01/10

05/11

03/12

Paris Special

Women’s Fashion & Accessories

Milan Special / Men’s Fashion & Accessories + Design

Jewelry

Watches & Wine

Summer Special  

Women’s Fashion & Accessories + Wine Special  

Men’s Fashion & Accessories + Design/Art  

Jewelry & Tourism  

Watches / Gifts / Wine & Champagne, Whiskies & Spirits

calendar subject to change – contact us

mailto:publicite@lesechosleparisien.fr
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