

2026

EDITORIAL
SCHEDULE



SL

Les Echos SÉRIE LIMITÉE

05/02	Paris Special
05/03	Women's Fashion & Accessories
02/04	Milan Special / Men's Fashion & Accessories + Design
07/05	Jewelry
04/06	Watches & Wine
02/07	Summer Special
10/09	Women's Fashion & Accessories + Wine Special
01/10	Men's Fashion & Accessories + Design/Art
05/11	Jewelry & Tourism
03/12	Watches / Gifts / Wine & Champagne, Whiskies & Spirits



calendar subject to change – [contact us](#)